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* Included a spreadsheet which includes account ID's, lot sizes, account specific adjustments and RMV/MAV
values as needed.

Appr. Review:
Clerical Input:

Clerical Review:
Finalized:

Completed By
Appraiser: SR/KK

Date
2/4/2025

Year of Reset:

Allow Recalc

Land Adjustment(s):

MAV Reset MAV Balance

Comments - Special Instructions: (Including permit, sketch, or imp moves, S.A.'s, Exemption, etc.)

Trend No Trend See Attachment

2nd Year Reset

Recorded:

100

7/18/2025Parent Account(s) ID: 611708

Subdivision Name: East Park Estates #6 072W29BDMap Group:

MASANh: 1400010 Prop Class: 100 RMV Class:

New Account Input Form

RAM Transaction ID#: 817090 2/4/2026Date:

Tax Year: 2026-27

Input Date: LUC: 1Franchise Appraiser: SR/KK Land Type: Residential

East Park Estates Phase 6. 49 new accounts created. 3 accounts are common area open
spaces and 1 account is a private street. Acreage on parent account 611708 to be set to 
zero and canceled.

6

lak 2.10.26

613141-613220 80 new home lots
613221-613224   4 common area/private street
611708                1 parent account to be deleted
Total                  85

84 (80 homes)

N/A

MBH 2/11/26

Common area and private street accounts = Prop Class 096, 0 Value, RW 

RW 2.9.26



Size ID Tax Year Account ID MTL TF_MTL Transaction Voucher ID Voucher Sequence Recorded Date Entry Date Transaction Comment Operation Voucher Notes Code +/- Size Size Type
831094 2026 613141 072W29BD05100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067742 2 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 5387 S
831095 2026 613142 072W29BD05200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067743 3 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4454 S
831096 2026 613143 072W29BD05300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067744 4 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4454 S
831097 2026 613144 072W29BD05400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067745 5 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4453 S
831098 2026 613145 072W29BD05500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067746 6 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4453 S
831099 2026 613146 072W29BD05600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067747 7 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4452 S
831100 2026 613147 072W29BD05700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067748 8 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4452 S
831101 2026 613148 072W29BD05800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067749 9 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4451 S
831102 2026 613149 072W29BD05900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067750 10 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4451 S
831103 2026 613150 072W29BD06000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067751 11 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4450 S
831104 2026 613151 072W29BD06100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067752 12 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4450 S
831105 2026 613152 072W29BD06200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067753 13 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 5428 S
831106 2026 613153 072W29BD06300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067754 14 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3394 S
831107 2026 613154 072W29BD06400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067755 15 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831108 2026 613155 072W29BD06500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067756 16 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831109 2026 613156 072W29BD06600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067757 17 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831110 2026 613157 072W29BD06700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067758 18 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831111 2026 613158 072W29BD06800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067759 19 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831112 2026 613159 072W29BD06900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067760 20 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831113 2026 613160 072W29BD07000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067761 21 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3523 S
831114 2026 613161 072W29BD07100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067762 22 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4605 S
831115 2026 613162 072W29BD07200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067763 23 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4316 S
831116 2026 613163 072W29BD07300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067764 24 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 5038 S
831117 2026 613164 072W29BD07400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067765 25 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 7312 S
831118 2026 613165 072W29BD07500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067766 26 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831119 2026 613166 072W29BD07600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067767 27 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831120 2026 613167 072W29BD07700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067768 28 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831121 2026 613168 072W29BD07800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067769 29 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4567 S
831122 2026 613169 072W29BD07900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067770 30 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4567 S
831123 2026 613170 072W29BD08000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067771 31 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831124 2026 613171 072W29BD08100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067772 32 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831125 2026 613172 072W29BD08200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067773 33 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831126 2026 613173 072W29BD08300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067774 34 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831127 2026 613174 072W29BD08400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067775 35 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3980 S
831128 2026 613175 072W29BD08500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067776 36 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4270 S
831129 2026 613176 072W29BD08600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067777 37 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831130 2026 613177 072W29BD08700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067778 38 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831131 2026 613178 072W29BD08800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067779 39 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831132 2026 613179 072W29BD08900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067780 40 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831133 2026 613180 072W29BD09000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067781 41 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831134 2026 613181 072W29BD09100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067782 42 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 6227 S
831135 2026 613182 072W29BD09200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067783 43 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 5410 S
831136 2026 613183 072W29BD09300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067784 44 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4455 S
831137 2026 613184 072W29BD09400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067785 45 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831138 2026 613185 072W29BD09500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067786 46 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831139 2026 613186 072W29BD09600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067787 47 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831140 2026 613187 072W29BD09700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067788 48 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831141 2026 613188 072W29BD09800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067789 49 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831142 2026 613189 072W29BD09900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067790 50 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831143 2026 613190 072W29BD10000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067791 51 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831144 2026 613191 072W29BD10100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067792 52 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4270 S
831145 2026 613192 072W29BD10200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067793 53 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831146 2026 613193 072W29BD10300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067794 54 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831147 2026 613194 072W29BD10400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067795 55 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831148 2026 613195 072W29BD10500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067796 56 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831149 2026 613196 072W29BD10600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067797 57 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831150 2026 613197 072W29BD10700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067798 58 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831151 2026 613198 072W29BD10800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067799 59 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3963 S
831152 2026 613199 072W29BD10900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067800 60 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3888 S
831153 2026 613200 072W29BD11000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067801 61 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3882 S
831154 2026 613201 072W29BD11100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067802 62 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3879 S
831155 2026 613202 072W29BD11200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067803 63 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3879 S
831156 2026 613203 072W29BD11300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067804 64 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3881 S
831157 2026 613204 072W29BD11400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067805 65 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3884 S
831158 2026 613205 072W29BD11500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067806 66 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3945 S
831159 2026 613206 072W29BD11600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067807 67 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831160 2026 613207 072W29BD11700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067808 68 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4273 S
831161 2026 613208 072W29BD11800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067809 69 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4063 S
831162 2026 613209 072W29BD11900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067810 70 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4941 S
831163 2026 613210 072W29BD12000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067811 71 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831164 2026 613211 072W29BD12100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067812 72 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831165 2026 613212 072W29BD12200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067813 73 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831166 2026 613213 072W29BD12300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067814 74 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831167 2026 613214 072W29BD12400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067815 75 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3878 S
831168 2026 613215 072W29BD12500 072W29BD05000 817090 1067816 76 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3435 S
831169 2026 613216 072W29BD12600 072W29BD05000 817090 1067817 77 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3469 S
831170 2026 613217 072W29BD12700 072W29BD05000 817090 1067818 78 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3968 S
831171 2026 613218 072W29BD12800 072W29BD05000 817090 1067819 79 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4786 S
831172 2026 613219 072W29BD12900 072W29BD05000 817090 1067820 80 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3465 S
831173 2026 613220 072W29BD13000 072W29BD05000 817090 1067821 81 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3960 S
831174 2026 613221 072W29BD13100 072W29BD05000 817090 1067822 82 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 4.07 A
831175 2026 613222 072W29BD13200 072W29BD05000 817090 1067823 83 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3.41 A
831176 2026 613223 072W29BD13300 072W29BD05000 817090 1067824 84 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 22613 S
831177 2026 613224 072W29BD13400 072W29BD05000 817090 1067825 85 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - TO CREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PARK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6 (PARENT ACCOUNT 611708= 07-2W-29BD-05000). 24010 3.05 A
831178 2026 611708 072W29BD05000 817090 1067827 1 7/18/2025 14:14 1/20/2026 11:35 SUBDIVISION -CGV SUBDIVISION PLAT - FROM PARENT ACCOUNT OF NEW SUBDIVISION EAST PAK ESTATES P.U.D. NO 6.  ACREAGE SET TO ZERO IN PREPARATION OF CANCELLATION. 24010 -18.55 A



Appr Date Year For: Code Area P.class RMV class MASANH SizeSqFt Acres Land Adj. LUC Comments Exception Type MTL Account ID MAV RMV
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 1400010 0 Parent Account - to be deleted 072W29BD05000 611708
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 5387 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05100 613141 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4454 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05200 613142 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4454 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05300 613143 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4453 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05400 613144 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4453 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05500 613145 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4452 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05600 613146 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4452 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05700 613147 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4451 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05800 613148 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4451 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD05900 613149 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4450 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06000 613150 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4450 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06100 613151 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 5428 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06200 613152 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3394 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06300 613153 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06400 613154 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06500 613155 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06600 613156 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06700 613157 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06800 613158 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD06900 613159 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3523 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07000 613160 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4605 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07100 613161 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4316 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07200 613162 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 5038 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07300 613163 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 7312 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07400 613164 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07500 613165 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07600 613166 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07700 613167 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4567 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07800 613168 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4567 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD07900 613169 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08000 613170 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08100 613171 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08200 613172 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08300 613173 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3980 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08400 613174 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4270 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08500 613175 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08600 613176 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08700 613177 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08800 613178 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD08900 613179 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09000 613180 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 6227 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09100 613181 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 5410 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09200 613182 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4455 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09300 613183 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09400 613184 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09500 613185 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09600 613186 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09700 613187 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09800 613188 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD09900 613189 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10000 613190 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4270 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10100 613191 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10200 613192 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10300 613193 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10400 613194 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10500 613195 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10600 613196 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10700 613197 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3963 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10800 613198 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3888 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD10900 613199 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3882 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11000 613200 Tabled Tabled
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Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3879 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11100 613201 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3879 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11200 613202 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3881 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11300 613203 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3884 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11400 613204 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3945 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11500 613205 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11600 613206 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4273 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11700 613207 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4063 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11800 613208 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4941 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD11900 613209 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12000 613210 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12100 613211 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12200 613212 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12300 613213 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3878 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12400 613214 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3435 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12500 613215 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3469 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12600 613216 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3968 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12700 613217 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 4786 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12800 613218 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3465 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD12900 613219 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 100 100 1400010 3960 001 MAV Re-set 072W29BD13000 613220 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 096 490 1400010 4.07 001 Common area open space MAV Re-set 072W29BD13100 613221 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 096 490 1400010 3.41 001 Common area open space MAV Re-set 072W29BD13200 613222 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 096 100 1400010 22613 001 Common area open space MAV Re-set 072W29BD13300 613223 Tabled Tabled
Kirk Kraschel 1/22/2026 2026-2027 24010 096 490 1400010 3.05 001 Private Street MAV Re-set 072W29BD13400 613224 Tabled Tabled
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